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Stock Indices:
Dow Jones 24,345
S&P 500 2,912
Nasdaq 8,889

Bond Sector Yields:
2 Yr Treasury 0.20%
10 Yr Treasury 0.64%
10 Yr Municipal 1.44%
High Yield 8.04%

YTD Market Returns:
Dow Jones -14.69%
S&P 500 -9.85%
Nasdaq -0.93%
MSCI-EAFE -18.62%
MSCI-Europe -20.55%
MSCI-Pacific -15.39%
MSCI-Emg Mkt -17.02%
US Agg Bond 4.96%
US Corp Bond 1.42%
US Gov't Bond 5.64%

© PlanRock Investments, LLC. The content above is available for use only by authorized subscribers,
clients and where permissible as such. This content is not authorized for resale. Past performance
does not guarantee future results. The sources we use are believed to be reliable, but their accuracy is
not guaranteed.



Commodity Prices:

Gold
Silver

oil (WTI)

Currencies:
Dollar / Euro

Dollar / Pound
Yen / Dollar

Dollar / Canadian

1,693
15.08
19.58

1.08
1.24
106.57
0.71
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