

# MAY 2020 (all values as of 04.30.2020) Stock Indices:

Dow Jones	24,345
S&P 500	2,912
Nasdaq	8,889

### **Bond Sector Yields:**

2 Yr Treasury	0.20%
10 Yr Treasury	0.64%
10 Yr Municipal	1.44%
High Yield	8.04%

### YTD Market Returns:

Dow Jones	-14.69%
S&P 500	-9.85%
Nasdaq	-0.93%
MSCI-EAFE	-18.62%
MSCI-Europe	-20.55%
MSCI-Pacific	-15.39%
MSCI-Emg Mkt	-17.02%
US Agg Bond	4.96%
US Corp Bond	1.42%
US Gov't Bond	5.64%

<sup>©</sup> PlanRock Investments, LLC. The content above is available for use only by authorized subscribers, clients and where permissible as such. This content is not authorized for resale. Past performance does not guarantee future results. The sources we use are believed to be reliable, but their accuracy is not guaranteed.



## **Commodity Prices:**

Gold	1,693
Silver	15.08
Oil (WTI)	19.58

### **Currencies:**

Dollar / Euro	1.08
Dollar / Pound	1.24
Yen / Dollar	106.57
Dollar / Canadian	0.71

<sup>©</sup> PlanRock Investments, LLC. The content above is available for use only by authorized subscribers, clients and where permissible as such. This content is not authorized for resale. Past performance does not guarantee future results. The sources we use are believed to be reliable, but their accuracy is not guaranteed.